

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 111

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 23

- 1 On page 2 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 43, after the period delete the rest of the line.
2 Delete lines 44 and 45.
- 3 On page 5, line 36, delete the boldfaced material.
4 On page 6, line 29, delete “must” and insert “may”.
5 In line 32, delete “required to be”.
6 In line 39, delete “required to be”.
7 In line 44, before “No” insert “If the proceeding is on the record under subsection (2) of this
8 section,”.
- 9 On page 7, line 6, delete “required by” and insert “described in”.
10 In line 13, delete “required by” and insert “described in”.
11 In line 18, delete “required by” and insert “described in”.
12 In line 19, delete “required by” and insert “described in”.
13 On page 8, line 9, delete “re-”.
14 In line 10, delete “quired to be”.
15 In line 17, delete “required to be”.
16 On page 10, line 42, delete “required by” and insert “described in”.
17 On page 11, line 7, delete “\$300,000” and insert “\$221,361”.
18
-